
DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  
Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437
E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS

HEATHER GRAHAM - INTERIOR BC

T 604-833-1420
E Heather.Graham@dentsplysirona.com

ADAM SMITH - VANCOUVER, BC

T 778-868-2326
E Adam.Smith@dentsplysirona.com

KRYSSI MCKIEL - FRASER VALLEY,  
VANCOUVER ISLAND

T 604-313-8642
E kryssi.mckiel@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS

JOHN SANKTJOHANSER - VANCOUVER (NORTH)

T 778-288-7817
E John.Sanktjohanser@dentsplysirona.com

DAN CANNAN - KELOWNA, BC

T 250-469-2598
E Dan.Cannan@dentsplysirona.com

CYNTHIA BOLTON - VANCOUVER (EAST)

T 604-353-0005
E Cynthia.Bolton@dentsplysirona.com

IMPLANTS - MIS

OLIVER GERBER - BC, AB

T 778-227-2963
E Oliver.Gerber@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT

TONY VAN DER MADE - BC

T 604-760-3046
E Anthony.VanDerMade@dentsplysirona.com

SETH STIMPSON - BC

T 604-679-5455
E Seth.Stimpson@dentsplysirona.com

KEVIN NEUFELD - AB, SK

T 604-787-4154
E Kevin.Neufeld@dentsplysirona.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA

CHAIRSIDE

JEAN CRAWSHAW - FRASER VALLEY, OKANAGAN

T 778-928-5757
E Jean.Crawshaw@dentsplysirona.com

NICOLE AMOORE - VANCOUVER, VICTORIA

T 778-833-3972
E Nicole.Amoore@dentsplysirona.com

JOANNE HOVEY - VANCOUVER, NANAIMO,  
NORTHERN BC

T 778-833-4047
E Joanne.Hovey@dentsplysirona.com

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY: QUEBECONTARIO ATLANTIC CANADAMANITOBA

SASKATCHEWANALBERTABRITISH COLUMBIA

BC cont’d on next page »

CAD/CAM

SHANNON CORLEY - BC, YUKON

T 604-340-3053
E shannon.corley@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

BRITISH COLUMBIA cont’d

« back to BC 1 of 2BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY: AB SK MB ON QC ATLANTIC  

CANADA

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

DRAGAN LIPOVAC - BC, AB, MB & SK

T 604-771-5313
E Dragan.Lipovac@dentsplysirona.com

LAB

GLENN CRACKEL - BC

T 604-355-6481
E Glenn.Crackel@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

VIRGINIA LESIUK - BC

T 604-353-5561
E Virginia.Lesiuk@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS
GREG WALLACE - NORTHERN AB

T 780-238-5873
E greg.wallace@dentsplysirona.com

BRIGITTE ROTHE - SOUTHERN AB

T 587-439-9356
E mailto:brigitte.rothe@dentsplysirona.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

CHERYL LUDVIGSON - AB, SK, MB

T 403-827-4736  
E cheryl.ludvigson@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

DRAGAN LIPOVAC - BC, AB, MB & SK

T 604-771-5313
E Dragan.Lipovac@dentsplysirona.com

PREETI KARTIK - AB, SK & MB

T 403-827-7816
E preeti.kartik@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com

ALBERTA

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY: BC SK MB ON QC ATLANTIC  

CANADA

CHAIRSIDE

MELISSA MARK - CALGARY, SOUTHERN AB, EASTERN 
KOOTENAY

T 403-464-0407
E melissa.mark@dentsplysirona.com

RAE-ANNE POWER - EDMONTON, NORTHERN AB

T 780-265-1762
E rae-anne.power@dentsplysirona.com

SHEENA FIANDER - CALGARY, AB, YUKON, NWT

T 403-464-0403
E sheena.fiander@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS
VIOLETA KOLUNDZIJA - EDMONTON, AB

T 780-238-4726
E violeta.kolundzija@dentsplysirona.com

AMIT PANDE - CENTRAL AB 

T 780-708-2648
E amit.pande@dentsplysirona.com

AMBER MCCROARY - CALGARY & SOUTHERN AB

T 403-796-8330
E amber.mccroary@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT

JON MACMILLAN - CALGARY, SOUTHERN AB, MB, 
THUNDER BAY

T 403-463-5334
E jon.macmillan@dentsplysirona.com

CAD/CAM
AMBERLEIGHE PEQUEGNAT - AB

T 587-335-9015
E amberleighe.pequegnat@dentsplysirona.com

LAB
HEATHER THISTLE - AB

T 403-542-2259
E heather.thistle@dentsplysirona.com

IMPLANTS - MIS

OLIVER GERBER - BC, AB

T 778-227-2963
E Oliver.Gerber@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

IMPLANTS - MIS

ANDREW GIBSON - MB, SK

T 431-337-2610
E andrew.gibson@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

CHERYL LUDVIGSON - AB, SK, MB

T 403-827-4736  
E cheryl.ludvigson@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

DRAGAN LIPOVAC - BC, AB, MB & SK

T 604-771-5313
E Dragan.Lipovac@dentsplysirona.com

PREETI KARTIK - AB, SK & MB

T 403-827-7816
E preeti.kartik@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com

SASKATCHEWAN

CHAIRSIDE

KYLEE ZYLBERMAN - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK 
(Maternity Leave) Please contact: Kristy Charlton

T 204-793-3866
E kylee.zylberman@dentsplysirona.com

KRISTY CHARLTON - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK

T 306-491-0355
E kristy.charlton@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS
ANDREW GIBSON - MB, SK

T 431-337-2610
E andrew.gibson@dentsplysirona.com

CAD/CAM
KIRK KNIGHT - MB, SK

T 204-793-2781
E kirk.knight@dentsplysirona.com

LAB
KIRK KNIGHT - MB, SK, NORTH WEST ON

T 204-793-2781
E kirk.knight@dentsplysirona.com

BC AB MB ON QC ATLANTIC  
CANADA

ENDODONTICS
BRIAN ACKROYD - SK, ON, MB

T 204-793-3437
E brian.ackroyd@dentsplysirona.com

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

DRAGAN LIPOVAC - BC, AB, MB & SK

T 604-771-5313
E Dragan.Lipovac@dentsplysirona.com

PREETI KARTIK - AB, SK & MB

T 403-827-7816
E preeti.kartik@dentsplysirona.com

IMPLANTS - MIS

ANDREW GIBSON - MB, SK

T 431-337-2610
E andrew.gibson@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

CHERYL LUDVIGSON - AB, SK, MB

T 403-827-4736  
E cheryl.ludvigson@dentsplysirona.com

MANITOBA

BC AB SK ON QC ATLANTIC  
CANADA

CHAIRSIDE

KYLEE ZYLBERMAN - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK 
(Maternity Leave) Please contact: Kristy Charlton

T 204-793-3866
E kylee.zylberman@dentsplysirona.com

KRISTY CHARLTON - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK

T 306-491-0355
E kristy.charlton@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS

CAD/CAM
KIRK KNIGHT - MB, SK

T 204-793-2781
E kirk.knight@dentsplysirona.com

ANDREW GIBSON - MB, SK

T 431-337-2610
E andrew.gibson@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS
BRIAN ACKROYD - SK, NORTHER ON, MB

T 204-793-3437
E brian.ackroyd@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT

JON MACMILLAN - CALGARY, SOUTHERN AB, MB, 
THUNDER BAY   

T 403-463-5334
E jon.macmillan@dentsplysirona.com

LAB
KIRK KNIGHT - MB, SK, NORTH WEST ON

T 204-793-2781
E kirk.knight@dentsplysirona.com

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

ONTARIO

CHAIRSIDE DS IMPLANTS cont’d
MARC PELLETIER - EASTERN ON

T 613-295-3816
E Marc.Pelletier@dentsplysirona.com

MANNY GILL - BRAMPTON, NORTH YORK

T 416-346-4411
E Manny.Gill@dentsplysirona.com

LISIA MALCOLM - GTA WEST

T 416-346-4411
E lisia.malcolm@dentsplysirona.com

TOM GIFTAKOPOULOS - TORONTO DOWNTOWN

T 416-522-3608
E Tom.Giftakopoulos@dentsplysirona.com

MICHAEL HANNAN - TORONTO (NORTH), BARRIE, 
NORTHERN ON

T 416-522-1863
E Michael.Hannan@dentsplysirona.com

KYLEE ZYLBERMAN - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK 
(Maternity Leave) Please contact: Kristy Charlton

T 204-793-3866
E kylee.zylberman@dentsplysirona.com

KRISTY CHARLTON - THUNDER BAY, MB, SK

T 306-491-0355
E kristy.charlton@dentsplysirona.com

PAUL KHAZZAKA - GTA EAST, KINGSTON 

T 416-770-4526
E paul.khazzaka@dentsplysirona.com

MIRELA HOTIC - HAMILTON

T 289-442-0318
E Mirela.Hotic@dentsplysirona.com

KEVIN TUCKER - DOWNTOWN TORONTO

T 416-347-4632
E Kevin.Tucker@dentsplysirona.com

CHELSEA MANGAN - OTTAWA, 
EASTERN & NORTHERN ON

T 613-204-9229
E Chelsea.Mangan@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS
ELAINE RATCLIFFE - LONDON

T 519-280-5239
E Elaine.Ratcliffe@dentsplysirona.com

ALEXA TASSOPOULOS - NORTH TORONTO

T 416-522-3329
E alexa.tassopoulos@dentsplysirona.com

MARISSA STEWART - MISSISSAUGA/BURLINGTON 

T 416-201-2842
E Marissa.Stewart@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS
STEVE MCMAHON - TORONTO (WEST)

T 416-662-2231
E steve.mcmahon@dentsplysirona.com

KELLY KIMBALL - LONDON

T 519-281-0775
E kelly.kimball@dentsplysirona.com

CARTIER SHIELDS - HAMILTON

T 905-929-7525
E cartier.shields@dentsplysirona.com

JENNIFER WAUCHOPE - TORONTO NORTH

T 416-708-6243
E jennifer.wauchope@dentsplysirona.com

TARA LAWLOR - OTTAWA, EASTERN ONTARIO

T 416-998-0110
E tara.lawlor@dentsplysirona.com

BRUCE ARMSTRONG - GTA EAST, NORTHERN ON 

T 705-627-0453
E bruce.armstrong@dentsplysirona.com

ON cont’d on next page »

BC AB SK MB QC ATLANTIC  
CANADA

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:

IMPLANTS - MIS

CARRIE HARRIS - CENTRAL CANADA, ON

T 416-435-8036
E Carrie.Harris@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

JAMIE KWON - ON

T 416-201-2372
E jamie.kwon@dentsplysirona.com

NORMAND ALARIE - ON, QC & ATLANTIC CANADA

T 514-250-7435
E normand.alarie@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

MARC BENT - ON

T 416-209-2848  
E marc.bent@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT
RONALD PARENT - MONTREAL, OTTAWA

T 514-827-5444
E Ronald.Parent@dentsplysirona.com

RAFFI DJABOURIAN - MONTREAL, OTTAWA

T 514-248-5479
E raffi.djabourian@dentsplysirona.com

HELENE SAUMURE - ON

T 416-710-1853
E helene.saumure@dentsplysirona.com

JON MACMILLAN - CALGARY, SOUTHERN AB, MB, 
THUNDER BAY   

T 403-463-5334
E jon.macmillan@dentsplysirona.com

KORY FRAME - HAMILTON, OAKVILLE, NIAGARA

T 289-260-0490
E Kory.Frame@dentsplysirona.com

PREET KOHLI - MISSISSAUGA

T 416-522-4392
E Preet.Kohli@dentsplysirona.com

ONTARIO cont’d

CAD/CAM
MICHAEL BARRETT - EASTERN ONTARIO

T 416-522-4286
E michael.barrett@dentsplysirona.com

GABRIELA PETER - WESTERN ON

T 705-471-1430
E gabriela.peter@dentsplysirona.com

STEPHANIE BLAIN - OTTAWA, MONTREAL

T 514-895-5743
E Stephanie.Blain@dentsplysirona.com

SYED HUSSAIN - ON

T 905-265-4271
E syed.hussain@dentsplysirona.com

LAB

KAREN LAO - TORONTO, GTA, CENTRAL ON 
& SOUTHERN ON

T 416.522.3707 
E karen.lao@dentsplysirona.com

KIRK KNIGHT - MB, SK, NORTH WEST ON

T 204-793-2781
E kirk.knight@dentsplysirona.com

CHAD BURNS - ATLANTIC CANADA, OTTAWA 
& SURROUNDING AREA

T 902-497-8916
E chad.burns@dentsplysirona.com

BC AB SK MB QC ATLANTIC  
CANADA

« back to ON 1 of 2

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:

ENDODONTICS cont’d
BRIAN ACKROYD - SK, ON, MB

T 204-793-3437
E brian.ackroyd@dentsplysirona.com

JONNY PEYTON  - CENTRAL TORONTO, GTA

T 416-576-6865
E Jonny.Peyton@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

QUEBEC

CHAIRSIDE

DIANE BELLEMARE - NORTH SHORE, OUTAOUAIS  
OF MONTREAL

T 514-349-7408
E Diane.Bellemare@dentsplysirona.com

NANCY ROBITAILLE-BEAUDOIN - QUEBEC CITY, NB

T 418-999-3499
E Nancy.Robitaille@dentsplysirona.com

MARTIN DURAND - SOUTH SHORE, MONTREAL

T 514-349-7410
E Martin.Durand@dentsplysirona.com

CLODINE DESROCHERS - MONTREAL

T 438-337-4146
E clodine.desrochers@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS
NILDE FAZI - MONTREAL (WEST)

T 514-232-7412
E Nilde.Fazi@dentsplysirona.com

MARTIN LACHARITE - MONTREAL

T 438-401-0550
E Martin.Lacharite@dentsplysirona.com

JULIE DUBE - QUEBEC CITY

T 418-454-1373
E Julie.Dube@dentsplysirona.com

SONYA MELOCHE - NORTH SHORE, LAURENTIANS, 
MAURICIE

T 514-214-5225
E Sonya.Meloche@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT
RONALD PARENT - MONTREAL, OTTAWA

T 514-827-5444
E Ronald.Parent@dentsplysirona.com

NICOLAS LORTIE - EASTERN QC, NORTHERN NB

T 418-572-7165
E Nicolas.Lortie@dentsplysirona.com

RAFFI DJABOURIAN - MONTREAL, OTTAWA

T 514-248-5479
E Raffi.Djabourian@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS
VINCENT ROY - QUEBEC CITY

T 418-655-8215
E Vincent.Roy@dentsplysirona.com

EMILIE CECIL - MONTREAL (EAST) - SOUTH SHORE

T 514-217-9218
E emilie.cecil@dentsplysirona.com

HANNA ENG - MONTREAL (WEST), NORTH SHORE

T 514-755-4164
E Hanna.Eng@dentsplysirona.com

CAD/CAM
SYLVIE GIGUERE - QC

T 418-564-8065
E Sylvie.Giguere@dentsplysirona.com

STEPHANIE BLAIN - OTTAWA, MONTREAL

T 514-895-5743
E Stephanie.Blain@dentsplysirona.com

BC AB SK MB ON ATLANTIC  
CANADA

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:

IMPLANTS - MIS

BRUNO VERDON - QC, ATLANTIC CANADA

T 438-270-6568
E Bruno.Verdon@dentsplysirona.com

QC cont’d on next page »

LAB
GARY BROWN - MONTREAL

T 438-334-2396
E Gary.Brown@dentsplysirona.com

ROBERT LEBRUN - EASTERN QC, NORTHERN NB

T 418-572-3684
E Robert.Lebrun@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

QUEBEC

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

BC AB SK MB ON ATLANTIC  
CANADA

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY: « back to QC 1 of 2

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

MARIO SHANK - QC

T 514-233-8827
E Mario.Shank@dentsplysirona.com

NORMAND ALARIE - ON, QC & ATLANTIC CANADA

T 514-250-7435
E normand.alarie@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

MANON BROCHU - QC & ATLANTIC CANADA

T 438-364-8465
E manon.brochu@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com



DENTSPLY SIRONA CANADA  

Sales Team Contacts List
T: 1-800-263-1437

E: Canada.CustomerCare@dentsplysirona.com

WORKFLOW INTEGRATION SPECIALIST (WIS)

JAMIE KWON - ON

T 416-201-2372
E jamie.kwon@dentsplysirona.com

NORMAND ALARIE - ON, QC & ATLANTIC CANADA

T 514-250-7435
E normand.alarie@dentsplysirona.com

SURESMILE & DI SPECIALIST

MANON BROCHU - QC & ATLANTIC CANADA

T 438-364-8465
E manon.brochu@dentsplysirona.com

ATLANTIC CANADA

BC AB SK MB ON QC

CHAIRSIDE
NATALIE HAYES - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 902-471-4176
E natalie.hayes@dentsplysirona.com

DS IMPLANTS
JEFF MICHELIN - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 902-220-1364
E jeff.michelin@dentsplysirona.com

ORTHODONTICS
JEFF MICHELIN - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 902-220-1364
E jeff.michelin@dentsplysirona.com

ENDODONTICS
NATHAN ROY - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 506-850-8487
E nathan.roy@dentsplysirona.com

EQUIPMENT

BRAD WOODBURY - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 902-219-2879
E brad.woodbury@dentsplysirona.com

NICOLAS LORTIE - EASTERN QC, NORTHERN NB

T 418-572-7165
E Nicolas.Lortie@dentsplysirona.com

INSTITUTIONAL SALES
JULIE AMYOT
T 416-420-6104
E Julie.Amyot@dentsplysirona.com

LAB
ROBERT LEBRUN - EASTERN QC, NORTHERN NB

T 418-572-3684
E Robert.Lebrun@dentsplysirona.com

CHAD BURNS - ATLANTIC CANADA, OTTAWA 
& SURROUNDING AREA

T 902-497-8916
E chad.burns@dentsplysirona.com

CAD/CAM
BRAD WOODBURY - ATLANTIC CANADA

T 902-219-2879
E brad.woodbury@dentsplysirona.com

BROWSE REGIONS 
OR CATEGORY:

IMPLANTS - MIS

BRUNO VERDON - QC, ATLANTIC CANADA

T 438-270-6568
E Bruno.Verdon@dentsplysirona.com

CLINICAL INTEGRATION SPECIALISTS (CIS)
MITAL PATEL - NATIONAL

T 416-428-3153
E mital.patel@dentsplysirona.com

ISABELLE VIENS - NATIONAL

T 438-342-0328
E Isabelle.Viens@dentsplysirona.com


